Better Performance
Sta�s From Better Lighting
OT LED TENNIS LIGHT
230W-420W
+1   626-986-4050  (US)
+86 755 2357 9148 (CN)

is highly recommended for pe�ormance stability. Improper selection will cause damage to the driver or the light.
Parameter Table
Ordering Information
*All published Luminaire photometric testing pe�ormed to IESNA LM-79-08 standards by a NVLAP accredited Laboratory.
Photometry
*Due to the constant improvements in product development, individual parameters might change. Please refer to our sales or R&D team for most up-to-date content as
specifications are subject to change without notice.
OT Series Specification Sheet wally@aokledlight.com
+1   626-986-4050  (US)
+86 755 2357 9148 (CN)
@2023 AOK LED LIGHT CO., LTD. All Right Reserved.
Dual LEDs CCT adjustable solution specification
Wa�(W) LED Chips CCT Current Output(mA) Power(W)
Efficacy
T302 T402 T502
230 C84+W84
3000
1315
228.5 144 147 149
4000 218.6 163 166 168
5000 225.1 158 161 161
5700 228.5 152 155 157
AOK - - - - - - - -
WATTS VOLTAGE LED CHIPS TYPE OF SENSOR CCT&CRI DISTRIBUTION MOUNT HOUSING OPTIONS
230WoT NV=100-277V L5=LUMILED 5050 00=Without Sensor 3070=3000K 70CRI T3=TYPE 3 A=Sl ip Fi�er BK=Black SPD 10KV
300WoT HV=277-480V S5=SOUEL 5050 SN=Mo�on Sensor 4070=4000K 70CRI T4=TYPE 4 B=Adjustable Arm
Mount
BZ=Bronze SPD 20KV
420WoT W3=SOUEL W3 PH=Photocel l 5070=5000K 70CRI T5=TYPE 5 C=Yoke Mount WH=White DIP Switch
DV=Dimmable 5770=5700K 70CRI T512=TYPE T5WQ D= Sl ide and Lock
Mount
SI=Si lver
6570=6500K 70CRI T303=T3VS E= Square Pole
Mount
RD=Red
3080=3000K 80CRI F= Round Pole
Mount
BL=Blue
4080=4000K 80CRI G= Trunnion Mount
5080=5000K 80CRI
5780=5700K 80CRI
6580=6500K 80CRI
Power(W) 230 W 300 W 420 W
Input voltage Normal Voltage=100-277VAC, High Voltage=277-480VAC, please read *Note-1 before choosing.
THD 7.70% 3.90% 7.70%
PF 0.99 0.99 0.99
Opera�ng temperature -40°C to 50°C (-40 °F to 122 °F)
Control Op�on DALI, 1-10V/ PWM /  �mer dimming, Nema, Zhaga,  Presence detec�on sensor.  Dim-to-Off with standby power <= 0.5W. DIP sw�ch.
Driver Meanwell / Inventronics/Sosen
Surge Protec�on 10kV / 20kV op�onal
Efficacy(lm/W)
(LUMILEDS,Std. Dev. ±5%)
T301 135 lm/W 126 lm/W
T302 160 lm/W 153 lm/W 142 lm/W
T401 135 lm/W 131 lm/W
T402 160 lm/W 149 lm/W 139 lm/W
T501 133 lm/W 130 lm/W
T502 157 lm/W 155 lm/W 145 lm/W
Efficacy(lm/W)
(SOULE,Std. Dev. ±5%)
T302 170 lm/W 167 lm/W 156 lm/W
T402 170 lm/W 160 lm/W 150 lm/W
T502 172 lm/W 170 lm/W 160 lm/W
Luminous flux (lm)
( )
T301 31123 lm 37868 lm
T302 36908 lm 45817 lm 59512 lm
T401 31121 lm 39157 lm
T402 36911 lm 44763 lm 58579 lm
T501 30492 lm 38953 lm
T502 36052 lm 46479 lm 60867 lm
Luminous flux (lm)
( )